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Twenty-first

Middlesex

District

North Reading .

Reading
Wilmington

TOTALS

Twenty-first

Middlesex
District

North Reading

Pet 1

2

3

4

Reading

Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Wilmington

Pet 3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

OE
. o

O

bf

c/D <f)

244 765 1050 19 172

1553 351 352 315 1378

78 130 50 15 145

1875 1246 1452 349 1695

State Election

1> c u
CO .Q

oCC Q.

Q

791

845

764

637

732

784

658
720

719

766

735

799

627

9577

696

538

752

678

843

709

609
917

631

727

847

843

510

9300

CD

12 2262
108 4057
•30 448

150 6767

Republican

Primary

D X

590

1857

92

2539

177 767

271 2128

43 135

491 3030

65
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twenty-second
Middlesex

District

Lynnfield .

Wakefield

TOTALS

Twenty-second
Middlesex
District

Lynnfield

Pet 1 . .

2 ..

Wakefield

Pet 1 .

.

2 . .

3 ..

4 . .

5 ..

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Twenty-third

Middlesex
District

Bedford . .

.

Burlington.

TOTALS

Twenty-third

Middlesex

District

Bedford

Pet. 1 . . .

2 ...

3 ...

4 ...

Burlington

Pet 1

2 ...

3 ...

4 . . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

957
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Democratic Primary

Twenty-fourth

Middlesex

District

Billenca .

TOTALS

Twenty-fourth

Middlesex
District

Billenca

Pet 1 .

.

2 . .

3 ..

4 ..

5 .

6 .

7 .

8 .

9 .

10

11

12

13

TOTALS

-i
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rwenty-fifth

Middlesex

District

^lington .

rOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election
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Twenty-sixth

Middlesex

District

Arlington .

Belmont.

TOTALS

Twenty-sixth

Middlesex

District

Arlington

PCI 1

2 .

3 ..

4 .

6 .

Belmont
Pet 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

6 .

7 .

8 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

O c

1770

3163

4933

4:v-
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Twenty-seventh
Middlesex

District

CAMBRIDGE .

TOTALS

Twenty-seventh
Middlesex

District

CAMBRIDGE
Wd 6 Pet 3

Wd 8 Pet 1

2

3

Wd 9 Pet 1

2

3

4

5

Wd 10 Pet 1

2

3

4

5

Wd 1 1 Pet 1

2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican

Primary

State Election

5 °>,

«?<3 E

2 oO
O

982

571

462

658

300
831

550
480

419

455

1037

460

432
515

846

609
443

452

820

554

652

12528

516

303

192

291

141

351

152

143

159

160

270

127

127

221

299
211

149

146

245

141

145

4489

945

945

957

957

1498

874

654

949

441

1183

702

623
578

615

1307

587

559
736

1145

820

593

598
1065

695

798
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Twenty-eighth
Middlesex
District

CAMBRIDGE.

TOTALS

Twenty-eighth
Middlesex

District

CAMBRIDGE
Wd 3 Pel. 3

Wd. 4 Pet 1

2

5

Wd 5 Pet 3

4

5

Wd 6 Pet 2

4

5

Wd 7 Pet 1

2

3

4

5

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

o?
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Twenty-ninth

Middlesex

District

CAMBRIDGE.
BOMERVILLE

rOTALS

Democratic Primary

3-D

n

3498

1024

4522

993
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirtieth

Middlesex
District

SOMERVILLE

TOTALS

Thirtieth

Middlesex
District

SOMERVILLE
Wd. 4 Pet. 2

3

5

6

Wd 5 Pet 1

Wd 6 Pet 1

3

Wd 7 Pet 1

2

Democratic Primary

fern
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Thirty-second

Middlesex

District

Watertown

TOTALS

Thirty-second

Middlesex
District

Watertown
Pet. 1 . ..

2 ...

3 ...

4 ...

5 ...

6 ...

7 ...

8 ...

9 ...

10 ..

11 ..

12 ..

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
Republican

Primary

State Election

Or «
<u "> o

V)

991

1048

1108

1225

1116

849

1170

1065

1200

1106

1104

848

12830

1303

1303

1316

1316

366
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Democratic Primary

4166

4166

go
CD

1409

1409

474

474

1764

1764

213 8026

213 8026

Republican Primary

<r fc

806 - 308 1114

806 - 308 1114

State Election

ra o o
BS E
.c ._ J±>

974
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Thirty-fourth

Middlesex
District

Stoneham .

Winchester

TOTALS

Thirty-fourth

Middlesex
District

Stoneham
Pet 2 ...

3 ...

4 ...

6 ...

Winchester

Pet 1 . .

.

2 ...

3 ...

4 ...

5 ...

6 ...

7 ...

8 ...

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

76
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Democratic Primary

1
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